
           2024 – 2025 CALENDAR 
     

SCHOOL YEAR: FALL PAYMENT COVERS SEPT. 3, 2024 – JAN. 26, 2025; 

SPRING PAYMENT COVERS JAN. 27 – JUNE 25, 2025 
 

September 3 (Tues.) - First day of Fall gymnastics classes  
 

October 2 (Wed.) - Rosh Hashanah begins – No classes 4pm on 
 

October 3 (Thurs.) - Rosh Hashanah  – No classes 
 

October 11 (Fri.) - Yom Kippur begins – No classes 4pm on 
 

October 12 (Sat.) - Yom Kippur – No classes 
 

October 14 (Mon.) - Columbus/Indigenous People’s Day – No classes 
 

October 31 (Thurs.) - Halloween – Preschool & Pre-Rec. 1 classes running;  
  no classes or practice 4pm on 
 

November 11 (Mon.) - Veterans’ Day – No classes 
 

Nov. 28 – Dec. 1 (Thurs. – Sun.) - Thanksgiving Weekend – No classes 
  

Dec. 6 (Fri.) - Staff holiday party - No classes 4pm on; no team practices 
 

Dec. 23 – Jan. 1 (Mon. – Wed.) - Holiday Break - No classes 
 

December 26 (Thurs.) - Spring payment for gymnastics classes due (you must 
advise us before this date if your child will not be 
continuing after Jan. 26, 2025) 

 

Jan. 2, 2025 (Thurs.) - Classes resume 
 

January 11 (Sat.) - Josh Ward Invitational Girls Home Meet 
 

Jan.20 (Mon.) - Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No classes or teams.   
 

Jan. 26 (Sun.)  - Last day covered by Fall payment for School Year Session 
 

Jan. 27 (Mon.)  - 2nd half of School Year Session (Spring Session) begins 
 

Feb. 17 (Mon.) - Presidents’ Day - No classes or team practice 
 

Feb. 18 – 21 (Tues.–Fri.) - Winter Break – Classes running 
 

Feb. 22 (Sat.)        - World Cup Challenge Boys Meet; no classes or birthday parties 
 

Feb. 23 (Sun.) -  Last day of Winter Break, classes running 
 

Apr. 14 – 17 (Mon.–Thurs.) - Spring Break – Classes running 
 

Apr. 18 – 20 (Fri.–Sun.) - Easter Weekend  – No classes  
 

May 1 (Thurs.) - Registration for Summer Classes begins 
 

May 24 – 26 (Sat.–Mon.) - Memorial Day Weekend – No classes, only Teams Sat. 
 

June 2 (Mon.) - Registration for School Year 2025-26 Session begins 
 

June 19 (Thurs.)                     - Juneteenth – No classes 
  

June 25 (Wed.) - Last Day of School Year Session 
 

June 30 (Mon.) - First Day of Summer Session 2025 and Camps 
 

Summer classes run Mon., June 30 – Fri., Aug. 22, 2025.  Summer Camp runs Mon. June 30, 2025  
through Tuesday, August 26, 2025. The Fall 2025 session begins Tuesday, Sept. 2, 2025. 


